el N N N L D

e
= O

= e
vk e N

Nazwisko i imie

Reguta Sebastian
Reguta Kamil
Cisowski Robert
Szkudlarek Patryk
Ziecina Jakub
Bartosik Damian
Kus Aleksander
Gliniany Witold
Furman Sebastia
Sieradzki Pawet
Pielas Bogdan
Tokarz Krystian
Batorowicz Konrad
Starczewski Kamil
Zubrzycki Marcin

Nr
start.

152
151
153
90
155
83
147
82
81
86
157
88
87
80
84

VI GRAND PRIX TYCHOW BIEG IV - RANKING - M DO 19LAT (M DO 19 LAT)

T1*
META

00
00

141:42:59
142:32:07
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:

46:58:88
49:07:93
49:18:52
50:48:36
52:55:36
52:59:88
53:49:19
56:58:19
04:47:44
08:37:44
16:55:07



